The Alaska Commission on Postsecondary Education is seeking 72 volunteers in Anchorage & Eagle River to help inspire young Alaskans to pursue higher education by volunteering a few hours with the I Know I Can program – a partnership activity with the University of Alaska College Savings Plan. 
Please consider sharing this message with your friends and co-workers!

Volunteers visit second grade classrooms, read the I Know I Can storybook with students, and do a fun activity with the class, where students draw pictures of what they want to be when they grow up onto postcards which will be mailed back to them in 2 years. Total time commitment is 1-1.5 hrs plus a 5-minute training video on our website. 
Volunteer Shifts Currently Available in Anchorage & Eagle River**
	DATE
	TIME
	SCHOOL
	VOLUNTEER NEEDs



	Mon., Nov. 6
	1:45pm-3:00pm
	Chester Valley Elementary
	2 volunteers

	Tues., Nov. 7
	10:00am-11:15am
	Creekside Park Elementary
	6 volunteers

	Wed., Nov. 8
	9:15am-10:30am
	Sand Lake Elementary
	8 volunteers

	Wed., Nov. 8
	1:45pm-3:00pm
	William Tyson Elementary
	6 volunteers

	Thurs., Nov. 9
	9:15am-10:30am
	Northwood ABC
	4 volunteers

	Wed., Nov. 15
	12:15pm-1:30pm
	Taku Elementary
	4 volunteers

	Thurs., Nov. 16
	9:45am-11:00am
	Mt. View Elementary
	6 volunteers

	Fri., Nov. 17
	9:45am-11:00am
	Campbell Elementary
	4 volunteers

	Fri., Nov. 17
	1:45pm-3:00pm
	Airport Heights Elementary
	4 volunteers

	Mon., Nov. 20
	1:45pm-3:00pm
	Klatt Elementary
	4 volunteers

	Fri., Dec. 1
	1:45pm-3:00pm
	Willow Crest Elementary
	4 volunteers

	Tues., Jan. 9
	9:15am-10:30am
	Ravenwood Elementary** 
	4 volunteers


I Know I Can is a partnership activity of the University of Alaska College Savings Plan and Alaska Commission on Postsecondary Education.  This program needs volunteers like you!  

College is possible – help us continue delivering this important message to Alaska’s children.
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